Valve Innovations
Hardware Packaging
• All inclusive: 2-way valve, actuator, coil optimization logic, embedded
temperature sensor and remote temperature sensor with well, water
fl ow meter, DDC communication
Coil Optimization Logic
• Pressure independent valve response
• Delta T Manager™

Nomenclature
Energy Valve
Ordering Example
EV 250S -127 +ARB 24 -65
ENERGYY VALVE
2-way Flaanged
Valve Size
250 = 2½”
180 = 3”
100 = 4”
125 = 5”
150 = 6”
S = Stainless Steeel
Ball and Stem
Flow Rate
127 GPM
e 7Refer to table on page
peActuator Typp
urnNon-Spring Retuu
ARB
GRB
Power Supplyp
24 = 24 VACC/DCC
ve SizeValv
m65 mm
m80 mm
mm100 m
mm125 m
mm150 m
2
1 Choose the valve actuator combination.
+NC EV250S-127+ARB24-65  +Tagging (if needed)
Specify preference or confi guration. Does order
require
tagging?
3
5 Complete Ordering Example:  EV250S-127+ARB24-65
 Tagging:
Valves may be